GOLF/SOCIAL/CURLING FEE SCHEDULE 2026

CATEGORY ANNUAL FEE MONTHLY HOUSE
CAPITAL ASSESSMENT MINIMUM
ADULT
Unlimited Golf Member $ 4465 $110 $1000
Unlimited Golf Couple $ 8035 $220 $1400
Unlimited & 60 Point Golf Couple $ 6600 $220 $1400
Unlimited & 30 Point Golf Couple $ 5865 $165 $1400
60 Point & 30 Point Couple $ 4065 $165 $1400
60 Points $2570 $110 $1000
60 Point Couple $ 4750 $220 $1400
30 Points $ 1661 $55 $530
30 Point Couple $ 3155 $110 $1000
INTERMEDIATE
Intermediate ‘A’ Unlimited Golf (37 - 39) $3030 $90 $550
Intermediate ‘A’ Unlimited Golf (34 - 36) $2345 $65 $550
Intermediate ‘A’ Unlimited Golf (30 - 33) $ 1825 $35 $550
Intermediate ‘B’ Unlimited Golf (27 - 29) $ 1740 $35 $325
Intermediate ‘B’ Unlimited Golf (23 - 26) $1630 $35 $325
Intermediate ‘B’ Unlimited Golf - Non Student (19-22) $1525 $35 $325
Intermediate ‘B’ Unlimited Golf - Student (19-22) $ 1040 S0 $325
JUNIOR & DIVOT
(Junior: 12-18 years of age, Divot: 8-11 years of age)
FAMILY PLAN:
An immediate child (Junior or Divot Golfer) No Charge
of an Unlimited Golf Couple
JUNIOR $522
DIVOT $370
SOCIAL
Social Single $ 495 $325
Social Couple $ 652 $475

Annual membership dues, monthly capital assessment fees, and annual House Minimum amounts are subject to

review for the fiscal year ending September 30.

The New Capital assessment and House Minimum fees take effect on October 1 of each year, and the new annual

membership dues take effect on January 1 of each year.

CURLING FEES

FULL SEASON HALF SEASON
CATEGORY ANNUAL FEE HOUSE CATEGORY ANNUAL FEE HOUSE
MINIMUM MINIMUM

Unlimited Curling $745 $450 Unlimited Curling S445 S450
Unlimited Curling Couple $1350 S675 Unlimited Curling Couple $815 S675
Unlimited Curl/Golf Member S560 S0 Unlimited Curl/Golf Member |$340 S0
Unlimited Curl/Golf Couple $1190 S0 Unlimited Curl/Golf Couple $655 S0

Curler Join One Section $550 $450 Curler Join One Section $325 S450

CURLING CAPITAL ASSESSMENT

Curler (Curling Only Members)

$145

Curling Couple (Curling Only Members)

$275




